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                          Interested Parties List 
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The following is a list of companies that have expressed interest in the Projects and Engineering 
Support Services (PESS) requirement.  This is NOT a bidders list.  This list is provided for 
informational purposes only.  Companies on this list will not automatically be notified of future 
information regarding the acquisition.  Potential offerors are responsible for monitoring the 
NASA/ARC Business Opportunities Home Page (http://prod.nais.nasa.gov/cgi-
bin/eps/bizops.cgi?gr=C&pin=21) for future notices regarding this acquisition.  This list will be 
updated (with updates from the previous version bolded) to include additional interested 
companies; however, provision of this is neither an endorsement nor representative of a 
preference, by NASA, for any of the listed companies. 
 
If you wish to have company information included on this listing, please email 
AnJennette.C.Rodriguez@nasa.gov.   Please specifically indicate that you wish to be included 
on the list of interested companies. Website links to company information are acceptable.  
Attached documents will not be posted. 

 

All Points Logistics, LLC 
2323 S. Washington Ave., Suite 215 
Titusville, FL 32780 
ATTN: Phil Monkress 
phil.monkress@All-Points-Logistics.com 
Phone: (256) 963-0132 
Service Disabled Veteran Owned Small 
Disadvantaged Business 
 

ArcSine Engineering 
950 Executive Way 
Redding, CA 96002 
www.arc-sine.com 
ATTN: Doung McHaney 
dmchaney@arc-sine.com 
Phone: (530) 222-7204 
Fax: (530) 222-7210 
Small Business 

ARES Corporation 
1440 Chapin Ave, Suite 390 
Burlingame, CA 94010 
www.arescorporation.com 
ATTN:  Trevor Howard 
thoward@arescorporation.com 
Phone:  (310) 532-5677 
Large Business 

ASRC Research and Technology 
Solutions (ARTS) 
6303 Ivy Lane, Suite 130 
Greenbelt, MD 20770 
www.asrcrts.com 
ATTN: Scott Altman 
scott.altman@asrcrts.com 
Phone: (301) 837-9034 
Fax: (301) 479-1828 
8(a), Small Disadvantaged Business 
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ATK Space Systems and Services 
5050 Powder Mill Road 
Beltsville, MD 20705 
www.atk.com 
ATTN: Doyle Towles 
doyle.towles@atk.com 
Phone:  (625) 470-5013 
Fax: (626) 351-1635 
Large Business 

Barrios Technology, Ltd. 
16441 Space Center Blvd., Suite B-100 
Houston, TX 77058 
www.barrios.com 
ATTN: Anita F. Renteria 
anita.renteria@barrios.com 
Phone: (281) 280-1958 
Fax: (281) 280-1901 
Woman-Owned Small Business 

Booz Allen Hamilton, Inc. 
8283 Greensboro Drive 
McLean, VA  22102 
www.boozallen.com 
ATTN: Rollande Glynn 
glynn_rollande@bah.com 
Phone: (719) 387-3808 
Large Business  

Coventry Consulting 
3014 Whisperwave Circle 
Redwood City, CA 94065 
ATTN: Ranjan Bantwal 
ranjan.bantwal@coventryconsulting.net 
Phone: (415) 312-2314 
Fax: (650) 594-1245 
8(a) Small Disadvantaged Business, 
Minority-Owned Business 

ICON Construction, Inc. 
1951 University Business Drive, Suite 
119 
McKinney, TX 75071 
www.icon-construction.com 
ATTN: Joe Green 
jgreen@icon-construction.com 
Phone: (214) 504-9098 
Fax: (214) 504-9198 
8(a). Small Disadvantaged Business, Hub 
Zone.  
 

International Computer Systems, Inc. 
9111 Edmonston Road, Suite 403 
Greenbelt, MD 20770 
www.ics-systems.us 
ATTN: Tan Aslam 
tanaslam@ics-systems.us 
Phone:  (301) 614-3989 
8(a) Small Disadvantaged Business 

Jackson and Tull 
7375 Executive Place, Suite 200 
Seabrook, MD 20706 
www.jnt.com 
ATTN: Mr. Henry J. Clarks, III 
hclarks@jnt.com 
Phone: (240) 544-1176 
Fax: (301) 805-4538 
Small Disadvantaged Business, Minority 
Owned 

Jacobs Advanced Systems Group 
1020 Titan Court 
Fort Walton Beach, FL 32547 
www.jacobstechnology.com 
ATTN: Cliff Gornto 
cliff.gornto@jacobs.com 
Phone: (850) 863-7700, Ext 245 
Large Business 
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Lockheed Martin 
700 N. Frederick Ave. 
Gaithersburg, MD 20879 
ATTN:  Greg Wardlaw 
greg.wardlaw@lmco.com 
Phone: (281) 853-2441 
Fax: (281) 853-3700 
Large Business  

Metters, Inc. 
8200 Greensboro Drive, Suite 500 
McLean, Virginia 22102 
www.metters.com 
ATTN: Stephen Zdravecky 
stephen.zdravecky@metters.com 
Phone: (703) 821-3300, Ext 420 
Fax: (703) 821-3996 
Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small 
Business. 

M.R. Research 
8003 S. Corona Way 
Centennial, CO 80122 
www.m-r-research.com 
ATTN: Ray J. Perez 
ray.j.perez@ieee.org 
Phone: (303) 977-5845 
Small Disadvantaged Business, Minority 
and Woman Owned.  

Northrop Grumman Technical Services, 
Inc. 
4276 Forbes Boulevard 
Lanham, MD 20706 
www.ngc.com 
ATTN: James Reeves 
james.reeves@ngc.com 
Phone: (301) 429-6806 
Fax: (301) 429-6921 
Large Business 

Omega Consultants, Inc. 
11211 Threadstone Lane 
Knoxville, TN 37932 
ATTN: Jody Waddell  
jwaddell@omegaconsultants.us 
Phone: (865) 441-6025 
Small Woman-Owned Business 

Orbital Sciences Corporation 
7500 Greenway Center Drive, Suite 1500 
Greenbelt, MD 20770 
www.orbital.com 
ATTN: Georgette Alexander-Morrison 
alexander.georgette@orbital.com 
Phone: (301) 220-5603 
Large Business 

Science Applications International 
Corporation (SAIC) 
2450 NASA Parkway 
Houston, TX 77058 
ATTN: Tuyet Nguyen 
tuyet.t.nguyen@saic.com 
Phone: (281) 335-2027 
Fax: (281) 335-2476 
Large Business 

Sierra Lobo, Inc. 
102 Pinnacle Drive 
Fremont, OH 43420 
www.sierralobo.com 
ATTN: Daniel R. Lowe 
dlowe@sierralobo.com 
Phone: (419) 499-9653, Ext. 121 
Fax: (419) 499-7700 
Small Disadvantaged Business 

Stringer Graffarian Technologies, SGT, 
Inc. 
7701 Greenbelt Road, Suite 400 
Greenbelt, MD 20770 
ATTN: Dr. Kam Ghaffarian 
kghaffarian@sgt-inc.com 
Phone:  (301) 486-3150 

Surrey Satellite Technology US LLC 
8310 South Valley Highway, 3rd Floor 
Englewood, CO 80112 
www.sst-us.com 
ATTN: Brent Abbot 
babbott@sst-us.com 
Phone: (720) 256-2593 
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Large Business Fax: (303) 792-2386 
Large Business 

Vantage Systems, Inc. 
10210 Greenbelt Road, Suite 400 
Lanham, MD 20706 
www.vansysinc.com 
ATTN: Michael Ahan 
ahan@vansysinc.com 
Phone: (301) 459-6007 
FAX: (301) 459-6653 
8(a), Small Disadvantaged Business 
 

Wyle  
1290 Hercules Drive 
Houston, TX 77058 
www.wyle.com 
ATTN:  Jim Kukla 
jkukla@wylehou.com 
Phone:  (281) 212-1344 
Large Business 
 

2D-2-3D Conversions, LLC 
2005 Thistle Ct. 
Cincinnati, OH 45231 
ATTN: Lincoln Smith 
lincoln@2D-2-3D.com 
Phone: (513) 442-8222 
Small Business  
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